Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

650

370

315

533

804

610

711

625

811

521

591

516

681

717

511

364

318

726

360

538

Pop Tart

Luke

Buck

Dopey

Ch Great Creek's Ash
Chrome #2

Knot Head

Ghost

Fire Fly

Ch Country Boys Dusty
Grayson's Vidalia
Sammie

Night Owl Reba
J&R's Diamond

Lil Jet

Ziggy

Special

Hillside's Reilly

Lexi

711

Dam

SOY Ch B&B Chrome
B&B Loot

Ch Whisenant's Jimmy B
B&B Loot

B&B Superman

SQOY Ch B&B Chrome
SOY Ch B&B Chrome
SOY Ch B&B Chrome

Ch B&B Top Gun

Ch Country Boys Jay Bird

Sire

DOY Ch B&B Lil Slipper
Ch B&B Lil Pearl

Rock Springs Diamond
Ch Lil Mules Kim K

Fox Havens Belle

Ch B&B Mercer

B&B Lil Jaguar

Ch B&B Lil Pearl

B&B Pop Rocks

Ch Country Boys Rosemary

Name

Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Hammbone Kennels
Great Creek Kennels
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Give Em Hell Kennels
Miller & Shores Inc
Old School Kennels

Night Owl Kennels

Turpin Creek Mafia Kennels

Old School Kennels

Old School Kennels

Old School Kennels

Hillside Mafia Kennels

Jordan Webb

Howlin Hound Kennels

City

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Louisa
Lawrenceville
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
South Hill
Mattaponi
Windsor
Powhatan
Cumberland
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Appomattox
Suffolk

Stony Creek

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



